

CARMELITA CAKELET ®
GÂTELET ® CARMELITA
ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: CCAMS
WEIGHT / POIDS : 0.475 KG
CASE PACK /
QUANTITÉ PAR BOÎTE: 1



Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1/8 cake (59 g)
pour 1/8 gâteau (59 g)

Calories 200		% Daily Value*
Total Fat / Lipides 12 g		16 %
Saturated / saturés 7 g		35 %
+ Trans / trans 0.3 g		
Carbohydrate / Glucides 22 g		
Fiber / Fibres 0 g		0 %
Sugars / Sucres 17 g		17 %
Protein / Protéines 2 g		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 65 mg		
Sodium 65 mg		3 %
Potassium 40 mg		1 %
Calcium 40 mg		3 %
Iron / Fer 0.3 mg		2 %

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE CAKE AND CARAMEL MOUSSE; TOPPED WITH TOASTED ALMOND MERINGUE AND COOXY CARAMEL

COUCHES DE GÂTEAU ÉPONGE AU CHOCOLAT ET MOUSSE AU CARAMEL; LE TOUT RECOUVERT D'UNE MERINGUE D'AMANDES GRILLÉES ET DE CARAMEL FONDANT

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, CORN SYRUP), BUTTER (MILK), WATER, 35% CREAM (MILK), UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, LIQUID EGG WHITES, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, CARAMEL (SUGAR, CARAMEL, WATER, GLUCOSE), HOMOGENIZED MILK, STABILIZER (SUGAR, SODIUM ALGINATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, SODIUM DIPHOSPHATE, SUNFLOWER OIL, TAPIOCA STARCH), COCOA, CANOLA OIL, WHOLE MILK POWDER, ALMONDS, CORN STARCH, BAKING POWDER, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, BUTTERMILK POWDER, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, BAKING SODA, CREAM OF TARTAR

INGRÉDIENTS : SUCRES (SUCRE, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE, SUCRE À GLACER, SIROP DE MAÏS), BEURRE (LAIT), EAU, CRÈME 35% (MILK), FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, CARAMEL (SUCRE, CARAMEL, EAU, GLUCOSE), LAIT HOMOGENÉISÉ, STABILISANT (SUCRE, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, SULFATE DE CALCIUM, DIPHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, HUILE DE TOURNESOL, AMIDON DE TAPIOCA), CACAÛ, HUILE DE CANOLA, LAIT ENTIER EN POUDRE, AMANDES, AMIDON DE MAÏS, POUDRE À PÂTE, SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE, BEURRE EN POUDRE, AMIDON DE MAÏS MODIFIÉ, SEL, BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, CRÈME DE TARTRE

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES

MAY CONTAIN / PEUT CONTENIR

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOYA / BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS, SOJA

PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS

PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDES ET /OU D' AUTRES NOIX

SIZE / GRANDEUR

8.89 cm x 13.97 cm x 7.2 cm (3.5" x 5.5" x 3")

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ

5 DAYS / JOURS